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315722  Byrd , Jarvis M 10 2016 X
303661 Abbott , TC M 11 2015 X
321263 Adams , Connor M 8 - X
315783 Adams , Vincent M 10 2016 X
304029 Adkins , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
310803 Alaboudi , Zion M 10 2015 X
303663 Allen , Isaiah  M 9 2017 X
315690 Allison , Deja F 9 2017 X
315784 Allison , Desmond M 10 2016 X
304070 Alonso , Chris M 9 2017 X
306231 Alonso , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
304032 Altamirano , Sebastien M 8 - X
309617 Amador , Areli F 9 2017 X
304075 Amador , Fernando  M 12 2014 X
313713 Anador , Fernando M 12 2014 X
307681 Anderson , Emma F 8 - X
309092 Anderson , Imani F 12 2017 X
321261 Anderson , Tre M 10 2016 X
307682 Applegate , Carmen F 9 2017 X
307822 Arambul , Katia F 10 2017 X
303654 Arnold , David M 11 2015 X
307071 Atkins , Natalie F 9 2017 C
303986 Auger , Drake M 9 2017 X
307599 Avery , Lance M 9 2017 X
307821 Baffoe-Bonnie , Lisa F 9 2017 X
321450 Bailey , Quinn M 8 - X
307095 Balcirak , Halle F 11 2015 C
303618 Bean , Montaveon M 11 2015 X
316203 Berry , Bryson M 9 2017 X
322849 Black , Arianna F 10 2016 X
303980 Black , Arthur M 9 2017 X
303968 Black , Jeffrey M 11 2015 X
322351 Bohara , Saugat M 11 2015 X
317637 Boone , Emma F 9 2017 X
315716 Boyd , Nyrail M 11 2015 X
306225 Brock , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
317882 Brooks , Kennedy F 8 - X
315717 Brown , Jayden M 11 2015 X
322871 Brown , Jerome M 12 2014 X
321434 Brown , Trey M 9 2017 X
315785 Brown Jr., Colbert M 7 - X
308833 Brumfield , Van M 9 2017 X
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321269 Bryant , Ty M 8 - X
307810 Buckman , Haley F 8 - X
303952 Bugg , Gavin M 12 2014 X
309105 Bukorimana , Jean-Claude M 9 2017 X
303976 Burnam , Jasin M 9 2017 X
319392 Burns , Jaheim F 9 2017 X
315721 Bush , Lincoln M 10 2016 X
321442 Busse , Braxton M 8 - X
303665 Bybee , Jaylin M 10 2016 X
316215 Byrd , Jarvis M 10 2016 X
318570 Campbell , Christian M 11 2015 X
306933 Campbell , Kaylin  F 8 - C
307067 Carr , Britton F 9 2017 C
307595 Castillo , Carson M 10 2016 X
307683 Cheek , Amayiah  F 8 - X
307089 Cheeks , Amayiah  F 8 - C
310800 Chenault , Antonio M 11 2014 X
315786 Chenault , Emanuel M 10 2016 X
307084 Chestnut  , Kimora  F 10 2016 C
316193 Chhadh , Bilal M 10 2016 X
317641 Childers , Audrey Belle F 9 2017 X
303615 Christopher , Damon M 12 2014 X
319393 Clark , Tiana F 9 2017 X
303955 Clay , Kenja M 11 2015 X
303960 Clay , Xavier M 9 2017 X
303640 Clinkscale , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
316206 Coen , Bryan M 9 2017 X
303982 Coffman , Kwahlie M 9 2017 X
306224 Coke , Emily F 9 2017 X
303673 Coleman , Jayden M 9 2017 X
321332 Coleman , Shelby F 12 2014 X
315787 Coles , Chauncey M 9 2017 X
303961 Collins , Lonnie M 10 2016 X
303683 Commodore , Nkosi M 10 2016 X
321258 Coonrod , Elyah M 12 2014 X
322872 Coulson , Chase M 9 2017 X
321436 Cox , Chris  M 8 - X
303966 Cozart , Dalen M 9 2017 X
307812 Crain , Elizabeth F 8 - X
303675 Croley , Romel M 12 2014 X
319394 Crouch , Ryan M 9 2017 X
303627 Crowdus , Dekel M 9 2017 X
306223 Crump , Maliya  F 9 2017 X
303959 Crute , Jayavian M 9 2017 X
321329 Dabney , Ryann E F 11 2015 X
319395 Dangelo , Loiusa F 9 2017 X
307677 Davis , Kendall F 8 - X
306237 Davis , Madison F 11 2017 X
307676 Dazier , Kylie F 10 2016 X
306226 DeMoss , Allison F 9 2017 X
304383 Deitz , Claire  F 9 2017 X
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313848 Deitz , Jack M 7 - X
307598 Dietterick , Ethan M 10 2016 X
307658 Dodd , Rachel F 10 2016 X
313849 Downey , Alexander M 8 - X
319396 Drake , Aiyanna F 12 2014 X
319397 Duncan , Kristian M 10 2016 X
321268 Dunn , Camron M 8 - X
321352 Earlywine , Morghyn D F 9 2017 X
304064 Edington , Brent  M 8 - X
307602 Eggleston , Camryn F 10 2016 X
313855 El-Amin , Amina F 8 - X
308834 Espy , Jordan M 10 2016 X
315697 Evans , Alexis F 10 2015 X
321264 Faulkner , Gavin M 8 - X
322883 Figuereo , Christian M 9 2017 X
307684 Fishback , Kennedi F 8 - X
307807 Fisher , Julianne F 7 - X
303668 Fogle , Michael M 12 2015 X
315681 Fogle , Shawna F 12 2014 X
303643 Fogle , Xavier M 11 2015 X
317638 Follmer-Burnett , Kendall F 8 - X
307678 Forish  , Kendall F 9 2017 X
313859 Forrest , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
307065 Fox , Avery  F 9 2017 C
307093 Franklin , Aryanna  F 12 2014 C
316208 Franklin , Derrick M 8 - X
319398 Franklin , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
303958 Frazier , Ryan M 9 2017 X
315678 Frazier , Shelby F 11 2015 X
307606 Frese , Naomi F 9 2017 X
317640 Freund , Danielle F 10 2016 X
307816 Fyffe , Hannah F 9 2017 X
315683 Galvan , Alyson F 12 2014 X
315788 Garcia , Josiah M 9 2017 X
304105 Garcia , Rene M 11 2015 X
313854 Garcia , Sarah F 9 2017 X
315789 Garrison , DooRayQuan M 12 2014 X
315699 Gary , Aquira F 9 2017 X
303601 Gay , Nate M 12 2014 X
313856 Gebhardt , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
315686 Gentry , Niyaune F 9 2017 X
321302 Gill , Diamond A F 11 2014 X
307593 Givens , Jalen M 10 2016 X
321280 Gonlez , Peter M 10 2016 X
304093 Gonzales , Jackson  M 9 2017 X
315792 Goode , Luke M 11 2015 X
321259 Goode , Zach M 10 2016 X
307660 Gordon , Jamison F 7 - X
315790 Gordon , Ryien M 9 2017 X
307074 Gorman , Jenna F 10 2016 C
304707 Govea , Alfredo  M 10 2016 X
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310801 Gowdy , Deashon M 10 2015 X
307605 Graves , Keaton F 9 2017 X
324254 Gray , Noah M 10 2016 X
324801 Green , Jocko M 9 2017 X
307813 Grier , Lydia F 8 - X
321272 Gross , Jack M 7 - X
316199 Grundy , Trenton M 9 2017 X
304096 Guica , Justin  M 10 2016 X
313852 Haga , Connor M 9 2017 X
306235 Hager , Lindsey F 10 2016 X
323119 Hale , Jaliece F 12 2014 X
304099 Hanieh , Malec M 7 - X
303656 Harkless , Jefferson M 12 2014 X
319399 Harper , Elijah M 9 2017 X
307685 Harrison , Madison F 9 2017 X
307661 Harrison , Maggie F 9 2017 X
315718 Hart , Skylar M 11 2015 X
307686 Hashemi , Yasamin F 9 2017 X
304101 Hasler , Max  M 9 2017 X
315791 Hawkins-Wright , Sir M 10 2016 X
309106 Hayden , Josh M 11 2015 X
322357 Heilig , Rebecca F 10 2016 X
307679 Helton , Macy F 9 2017 X
307591 Henderson , Jayden M 10 2016 X
307069 Henderson , Macey  F 9 2017 C
323454 Hershinow , Claire F 12 2014 X
321447 Hicks , Terrique M 7 - X
303622 Hillyard , Gabe M 11 2015 X
322359 Hinds , Caitlin F 9 2017 X
304072 Holbrook , Dillon M 10 2016 X
307601 Hollifield , Kaeden M 10 2016 X
315688 Hollingsworth , Ashanti F 10 2016 X
313850 Hopper , William "Deen" M 7 - X
307061 Howard , Afton F 9 2017 C
315793 Howard , Garrett M 9 2017 X
316213 Howard , Thomas M 7 - X
303608 Hunt , Haiden M 11 2015 X
307029 Hunt , Ryan M 10 2016 X
315794 Hurt , Drake M 9 2016 X
309793 Iannarelli , Thomas M 11 2015 X
313853 Jackson , Autumn  F 10 2016 X
316200 Jackson , DaShawn M 9 2017 X
315676 Jackson , Destyne  F 11 2015 X
319400 James , Aaronington M 9 2017 X
319358 Jaramillo , Alexandra F 9 2017 X
303970 Jett , Jesse M 9 2017 X
303625 Jewett , Frederick M 11 2015 X
316209 Johnson , Caden M 8 - X
321304 Johnson , Destiny F 11 2015 X
307808 Johnson , Olivia F 7 - X
308832 Jones , Austin M 9 2017 X
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307846 Jones , Ethan M 10 2016 X
319484 Jones , Matthew M 12 2014 X
326006 Jones , Shianne M 10 2016 X
316195 Joyce , Amirion M 10 2016 X
316194 Joyce , Nakyir M 10 2016 X
307080 Jylkka , Cate  F 10 2016 C
304074 Kambale , Espoir M 10 2016 X
322881 Keller , Christian M 10 2016 X
303689 Kennedy , Cameron M 12 2014 X
321441 Kennedy , Japhia M 8 - X
303658 Kennedy , Zateece M 9 2017 X
303616 Kenney , Jacob M 11 2015 X
323455 Khong , LeAnn F 9 2017 X
304428 King , Michael M 9 2017 X
314560 Kiper , Ben M 7 - X
306232 Kiper , Ellie F 10 2016 X
322361 Knippelmeyer , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
307085 Kreide  , Carson  F 11 2015 C
307594 Kropp , Zen M 9 2017 X
304028 Kundinger , Chase M 11 2015 X
307680 LaPrelle , Elissa F 10 2016 X
322842 Lamb , Dmya  F 11 2015 X
315795 Landy , Matthew M 9 2017 X
303956 Leblanc , Dayton M 12 2014 X
315700 Lee , Kourtesy F 9 2017 X
303989 Leigeb , Ryan M 10 2016 X
303671 Leslie , Connor M 11 2015 X
304062 Lewis , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
319485 Lewis , Christian M 10 2016 X
303953 Lewis , Jalen M 12 2014 X
307687 Lewis , Sutton F 9 2017 X
307088 Little , Kennedy  F 9 2017 C
322332 Lockhart , Keegan M 10 2016 X
304060 Long , Chase M 9 2017 X
322353 Lopez , Whitney F 10 2016 X
319487 Lopez-Prata , Kimberly F 11 2015 X
307809 Lopiccolo , Sophia F 8 - X
303600 Lott , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
321282 Love , Collin M 9 2017 X
315796 Lowe , Jason M 11 2015 X
303628 Lowe , Micah M 11 2015 X
322331 Lukins , Bradyn M 9 2017 X
304704 Lumona , Innocent M 10 2016 X
314265 Lyons , Jackson F 10 2016 X
307823 Machuca , Camilla F 10 2016 X
316198 Mack , Nathan M 10 2016 X
311292 Makola , Enock M 10 2016 X
304100 Mapigano , Malipo M 9 2017 X
307820 Marion , Erin F 9 2017 X
308122 Martin , Hunter M 10 2016 X
321451 Martin , Trenton M 8 - X
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307663 Mason , Kirsten  F 9 2017 X
321358 Mattingly , Sarah E F 7 - X
307597 Maxey , AJ M 10 2016 X
307604 Maxey , Annika F 9 2017 X
315691 Mayes , Shania F 9 2017 X
306238 McGuire , Maddie F 12 2017 X/C
317639 McIntosh , Ashley F 10 2016 X
317644 McKenzie , Keke F 12 2014 X
319860 Mcclung , George M 11 2015 X
303979 Mcluckie , Austin M 9 2017 X
304034 Melton , Christian M 9 2017 X
307665 Menifee , Alexis F 11 2015 X
307600 Miller , Evan M 11 2015 X
307063 Mitchell , Amari F 9 2017 C
307649 Mitchell , Duncan M 9 2017 X
315715 Mitchell , Justin M 12 2014 X
307666 Morton , Imani F 10 2016 X
323456 Moto , Shayla F 9 2017 X
307669 Mueller , Sarah  F 11 2017 X
303962 Mundy , Toby M 11 2015 X
303681 Neal , Darius M 9 2017 X
303674 Neal , Devin M 10 2016 X
322844 Neives , Lanese F 9 2017 X
316204 Newsome , Timonte M 9 2017 X
307596 Nichols , Alex M 9 2017 X
321449 Nicholson , CJ M 9 2017 X
303978 Niesent , Kaiden M 9 2017 X
304107 Ntodi , Yaw M 10 2016 X
322352 Nuckels , Bree F 9 2017 X
304442 Nuro , Kingsley M 9 2017 X
303969 OBuck , Jake M 10 2016 X
316201 ORoy-Ford , Shemar M 9 2017 X
315797 Oliver , Isaac M 9 2017 X
307688 Oliver , Jolie F 8 - X
310628 Overstreet , Taylor F 12 2014 C
303605 Overton , Theo "zee" M 12 2014 X
304067 Parker , Carson M 9 2017 X
315677 Parks , Kasia F 9 2017 X
321445 Parks , RJ M 7 - X
322873 Patel , Neel M 9 2017 X
304042 Patel , Rohan M 9 2017 X
307030 Patel , Yash M 10 2016 X
307689 Patterson , Tucker F 8 - X
307819 Paul , Lucinda F 9 2017 X
303636 Perkins , Daiyaan M 11 2015 X
304098 Phan , Kevin M 11 2015 X
315798 Phillips , Ryan M 8 - X
304094 Phipps , James  M 9 2017 X
313866 Pierce , Jackson M 10 2016 X
306228 Pilson , Claire F 9 2017 X
322328 Piper , Phillip M 9 2017 X
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307690 Pixler , Gianna  F 9 2017 X
307592 Pollock , Alex M 10 2016 X
317642 Polly , Natalie F 9 2017 X
325878 Porter , Calloway M 10 2016 X
315696 Price , Bradley F 8 - X
307603 Privott , Jillian F 10 2016 X
307818 Purdy , Karson F 9 2017 X
303972 Quigley , Dalton M 9 2017 X
307671 Quigley , Mattie F 9 2017 X
322327 Rawls , Victor M 9 2017 X
316196 Reid , Aidan M 10 2016 X
315719 Reynolds , Brendan M 11 2015 X
307672 Reynolds , Lauren F 9 2017 X
307814 Rice , Lizzie F 9 2017 X
303672 Rico , Michael M 12 2014 X
322360 Ries , Abby F 9 2017 X
321271 Robeson , Brady M 7 - X
303974 Robinson , Jesse M 10 2016 X
321306 Robinson , Katlyn F 12 2014 X
304023 Rodriguez , Drew M 10 2016 X
315706 Rothwell , Cintione F 9 2017 X
307691 Sailors , Liv F 8 - X
322355 Sanchez , Evelyn F 9 2017 X
322843 Sanner , Layce F 8 - X
316202 Scearce , Julius M 9 2017 X
303951 Scott , Tre Jwan M 11 2015 X
323457 Shapiro , Kate F 9 2017 X
322330 Sharief , Zack M 9 2017 X
322358 Shields , Avynne F 10 2016 X
307804 Simmons , Maggie  F 7 - X
303707 Simmons , Molly F 7 - X
321448 Simpson , Kai M 8 - X
313860 Smith , Caroline F 9 2017 X
307086 Smith , Gabrielle  F 11 2015 C
308123 Smith , Rileigh F 9 2017 X
316212 Smothers , Stanley M 8 - X
317636 Smyth , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
307083 Spaulding  , Kamaria  F 10 2016 C
316214 Spicer , Isaiah  M 9 2017 X
315689 Stanley , Kayla F 11 2015 X
303964 Steele , Dorian M 10 2016 X
315701 Stephens , Dayonna F 9 2017 X
322326 Stevens , Ian M 12 2014 X
303677 Strozier , Key M 10 2016 X
307806 Suarez , Cecilia  F 7 - X
315704 Suarez , Eva F 9 2017 X
304095 Suarez , Josh M 9 2017 X
321256 Sutton , Drew M 12 2014 X
315679 Sweat , Daikerra F 11 2015 X
306234 Taylor , Caroline F 10 2016 X
303975 Taylor , Eric M 9 2017 X
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307815 Taylor , India F 9 2017 X
303957 Taylor , Obi M 12 2014 X
316205 Taylor , Otrevin M 9 2017 X
307673 Taylor , Ovyonne F 11 2015 X
303613 Taylor , Shamarr M 12 2014 X
303633 Thomas , Brion M 11 2015 X
321327 Thomas , Courtney L F 12 2014 X
303614 Thomas , Dedrick M 11 2015 X
303950 Thompson , Ramarcus  M 10 2016 X
315720 Thompson , Rasaan M 11 2015 X
303954 Thornsberry , Blake M 10 2016 X
322363 Tolle , Lauren F 9 2017 X
304063 Torres , Angel  M 10 2016 X
306233 Toscano , Jennifer F 9 2016 X
303693 Towle , Bryce M 9 2017 X
303603 Trigg , Maliq M 12 2014 X
303598 Trigg , Tyriq M 12 2014 X
322362 Troth , Alex F 9 2017 X
306229 Tudor , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
319862 Turkson , Prince M 12 2014 X
316207 Turner , Clay M 9 2017 X
313857 Van Schoyck , Krissa F 9 2017 X
304104 Vaughan  , Robert M 8 - X
304102 Vaughan , Michael M 8 - X
321281 Virer , JJ M 10 2016 X
306236 Vires , Abby F 11 2017 X
303977 Walker , Jeriah M 9 2017 X
315694 Wallace , Allison F 8 - X
307811 Ward , Ali F 8 - X
313858 Ward , Caroline F 9 2017 X
319863 Warfield , Myles M 10 2016 X
303984 Warner , Romarion M 9 2017 X
319864 Weathers , Jamel M 10 2016 X
326007 Webb , Anna  F 7 - X
321324 Wess , Skylar J F 10 2016 X
307824 Whitehouse , Macey F 10 2017 X
306230 Whitehouse , Meghan  F 9 2017 X
322846 Williams , Alexandria  F 11 2015 X
307674 Williams , Emilee F 12 2014 X
315692 Williams , Kennedy F 8 - X
317643 Williams , Micaela F 9 2017 X
315695 Williams , Timothi F 8 - X
319865 Williams , Zion M 11 2015 X
303691 Wilson , Carrick M 12 2014 X
303688 Wilson , Dalyn M 9 2017 X
307817 Witt , Isabella F 9 2017 X
307031 Witty , Christopher  M 10 2016 X
307028 Wolf , Collin M 10 2016 X
303684 Wright , Jhai M 9 2017 X
303981 Wylie , Brayden M 10 2016 X
315698 Young , Brittany F 10 2016 X
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307692 Young , Laeney F 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Deal, Sam 
Franlin, Alex 
Haggard, Layne 
Isable, Jarian 
Jones, Tariq 
Lawson, Koby 
Nabb, Solon  
Phelps, Colin 
Rodiguez(Jr.), Samuel 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Boateng, Queenzlynn 
Brown, Charlene 
Dotson, Samantha 
Esquivel, Samantha 
Francis, Joshi 
Gallegos-Ortega, Esmeralda 
Hjorth, Olivia 
Huff, Rosalie 
Hurd, Haley 
Jaramillo, Alexandra 
Jylkka, Cate  
Lawson, Taylor 
Velazquez, Janet 
Young, Kaycee 
Zink, Peyton 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Connor 
Anderson, Tre 
Brown, Jayden 
Brown, Trey 
Bryant, Ty 
Coonrod, Elyah 
Dunn, Camron 
Faulkner, Gavin 
Goode, Luke 
Goode, Zach 
Gray, Noah 
Gross, Jack 
Howard, Thomas 
Hunt, Haiden 
Johnson, Caden 
Kennedy, Cameron 
Lowe, Micah 
Perkins, Daiyaan 
Porter, Calloway 
Robeson, Brady 
Scearce, Julius 
Sutton, Drew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

 Byrd, Jarvis 
Bean, Montaveon 
Boyd, Nyrail 
Brown, Jayden 
Bush, Lincoln 
Bybee, Jaylin 
Byrd, Jarvis 
Campbell, Christian 
Chhadh, Bilal 
Crowdus, Dekel 
Fogle, Xavier 
Grundy, Trenton 
Haga, Connor 
Hart, Skylar 
Henderson, Jayden 
Jackson, DaShawn 
Joyce, Amirion 
Joyce, Nakyir 
Kenney, Jacob 
Mack, Nathan 
Mitchell, Justin 
ORoy-Ford, Shemar 
Patel, Rohan 
Reid, Aidan 
Reynolds, Brendan 
Scearce, Julius 
Strozier, Key 
Thompson, Rasaan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Deja 
Buckman, Haley 
Fogle, Shawna 
Frazier, Shelby 
Galvan, Alyson 
Gentry, Niyaune 
Hollingsworth, Ashanti 
Jackson, Destyne  
Lee, Kourtesy 
Mayes, Shania 
Parks, Kasia 
Price, Bradley 
Stanley, Kayla 
Stephens, Dayonna 
Sweat, Daikerra 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Vires, Abby 
Wallace, Allison 
Williams, Kennedy 
Williams, Timothi 
Young, Brittany 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Atkins, Natalie 
Balcirak, Halle 
Campbell, Kaylin  
Carr, Britton 
Cheeks, Amayiah  
Chestnut , Kimora  
Fox, Avery  
Franklin, Aryanna  
Gorman, Jenna 
Henderson, Macey  
Howard, Afton 
Jylkka, Cate  
Kreide , Carson  
Little, Kennedy  
McGuire, Maddie 
Mitchell, Amari 
Overstreet, Taylor 
Smith, Gabrielle  
Spaulding , Kamaria  

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Boone, Emma 
Childers, Audrey Belle 
Follmer-Burnett, Kendall 
Freund, Danielle 
McIntosh, Ashley 
McKenzie, Keke 
Patterson, Tucker 
Polly, Natalie 
Smyth, Kaitlyn 
Williams, Micaela 

Varsity
Football

Alaboudi, Zion 
Anador, Fernando 
Arnold, David 
Bean, Montaveon 
Black, Jeffrey 
Bugg, Gavin 
Bybee, Jaylin 
Chenault, Antonio 
Christopher, Damon 
Clay, Kenja 
Clinkscale, Isaiah 
Coffman, Kwahlie 
Collins, Lonnie 
Commodore, Nkosi 
Croley, Romel 
Crowdus, Dekel 
Fogle, Michael 
Fogle, Xavier 
Frazier, Ryan 
Gay, Nate 
Gowdy, Deashon 
Harkless, Jefferson 
Hillyard, Gabe 
Hunt, Haiden 

Jewett, Frederick 
Kennedy, Cameron 
Kenney, Jacob 
Leblanc, Dayton 
Leigeb, Ryan 
Lewis, Jalen 
Lott, Jonathan 
Lowe, Micah 
Neal, Darius 
Neal, Devin 
OBuck, Jake 
Overton, Theo "zee" 
Perkins, Daiyaan 
Quigley, Dalton 
Rico, Michael 
Robinson, Jesse 
Scott, Tre Jwan 
Steele, Dorian 
Strozier, Key 
Taylor, Obi 
Taylor, Shamarr 
Thomas, Brion 
Thomas, Dedrick 
Thompson, Ramarcus  
Thornsberry, Blake 
Trigg, Maliq 
Trigg, Tyriq 
Warner, Romarion 
Wilson, Carrick 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Emmanuel, Chenault 
Frazier, Ryan 
Griffith, Porsche 
Jacob, Beasley 
Lewis, Jalen 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Coleman, Shelby 
Dabney, Ryann E
Davis, Madison 
Earlywine, Morghyn D
Gill, Diamond A
Helton, Macy 
Hollingsworth, Ashanti 
Johnson, Destiny 
Mattingly, Sarah E
Menifee, Alexis 
Parks, Kasia 
Robinson, Katlyn 
Thomas, Courtney L
Van Schoyck, Krissa 
Vires, Abby 
Wess, Skylar J
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hunt, Ryan 
Martin, Hunter 
Patel, Yash 
Witty, Christopher  
Wolf, Collin 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Anderson, Shaun 
Benton, Dylan 
Caise, Seth 
Carbijal, David 
Castillo, Carson 
Cunningham, Nolan 
Finkbonner, Payton 
Giuca, Jason 
Hayden, Josh 
Hyde, Nate 
Isable, Jariam 
Martin, Hunter 
McCarthy, Cameron 
McIntyre, Jacob  
Meade, Nate 
Mitchell, Duncan 
Nugyen, Arnold 
Phipps, James  
Prescott, Lucas 
Randall, Parker 
Sarrett, Landon 
Wade, Mason 
Webb, Tristian 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Cameron  
Amador, Fernando  
Bukorimana, Jean-Claude 
Garcia, Rene 
Hasler, Max  
Hayden, Josh 
King, Michael 
Kundinger, Chase 
Leigeb, Ryan 
Long, Chase 
Lumona, Innocent 
Makola, Enock 
Melton, Christian 
Ntodi, Yaw 
Nuro, Kingsley 
Phan, Kevin 
Rodriguez, Drew 
Torres, Angel  

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alonso, Jennifer 
Anderson, Imani 
Baffoe-Bonnie, Lisa 
Brock, Kaitlyn 
Coke, Emily 
Crump, Maliya  
Davis, Madison 
Deitz, Claire  
DeMoss, Allison 
Fyffe, Hannah 
Hager, Lindsey 
Kiper, Ellie 
McGuire, Maddie 
Pilson, Claire 
Rice, Lizzie 
Taylor, Caroline 
Taylor, India 
Toscano, Jennifer 
Tudor, Kaitlyn 
Vires, Abby 
Whitehouse, Macey 
Whitehouse, Meghan  
Witt, Isabella 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Castillo, Carson 
Deitz, Jack 
Downey, Alexander 
Haga, Connor 
Hopper, William "Deen" 
Kiper, Ben 
Leigeb, Ryan 
Maxey, AJ 
Melton, Christian 
Pierce, Jackson 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Anderson, Emma 
Eggleston, Camryn 
El-Amin, Amina 
Forrest, Kaylee 
Frese, Naomi 
Garcia, Sarah 
Gebhardt, Alyssa 
Jackson, Autumn  
Kiper, Ellie 
Lyons, Jackson 
Maxey, Annika 
Pixler, Gianna  
Privott, Jillian 
Quigley, Mattie 
Smith, Caroline 
Van Schoyck, Krissa 
Ward, Caroline 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bohara, Saugat 
Kundinger, Chase 
Lockhart, Keegan 
Lukins, Bradyn 
Piper, Phillip 
Rawls, Victor 
Sharief, Zack 
Stevens, Ian 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Clark, Tiana 
Coke, Emily 
Forrest, Kaylee 
Gary, Aquira 
Gebhardt, Alyssa 
Heilig, Rebecca 
Hershinow, Claire 
Hinds, Caitlin 
Jaramillo, Alexandra 
Khong, LeAnn 
Knippelmeyer, Kaitlyn 
Lopez, Whitney 
Marion, Erin 
Moto, Shayla 
Nuckels, Bree 
Ries, Abby 
Sanchez, Evelyn 
Shapiro, Kate 
Shields, Avynne 
Smith, Rileigh 
Tolle, Lauren 
Troth, Alex 
Whitehouse, Meghan  
Williams, Micaela 
Young, Laeney 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Isaiah  
Allison, Desmond 

X Arnold, David 
Avery, Lance 

X Bean, Montaveon 
Brown, Jerome 
Burns, Jaheim 
Christopher, Damon 
Clinkscale, Isaiah 
Coen, Bryan 
Coulson, Chase 
Crouch, Ryan 

X Crowdus, Dekel 
Dietterick, Ethan 
Duncan, Kristian 
Espy, Jordan 
Figuereo, Christian 
Harper, Elijah 
Henderson, Jayden 
Iannarelli, Thomas 

James, Aaronington 
X James, Aaronington 

Jones, Matthew 
Keller, Christian 
Lewis, Christian 
Maxey, AJ 
Mcclung, George 
Miller, Evan 
Neal, Darius 
Neal, Devin 

X Nichols, Alex 
Oliver, Isaac 
Patel, Neel 
Patel, Rohan 
Pollock, Alex 
Scott, Tre Jwan 
Strozier, Key 
Taylor, Obi 
Taylor, Otrevin 
Trigg, Maliq 
Trigg, Tyriq 
Turkson, Prince 
Walker, Jeriah 
Warfield, Myles 
Weathers, Jamel 
Williams, Zion 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allison, Deja 
Alonso, Jennifer 
Black, Arianna 

X Burns, Jaheim 
Clark, Tiana 
Dangelo, Loiusa 
Drake, Aiyanna 
Eggleston, Camryn 
El-Amin, Amina 
Franklin, Elizabeth 
Frese, Naomi 
Hale, Jaliece 
Lamb, Dmya  
Lopez-Prata, Kimberly 
Maxey, Annika 
Mayes, Shania 
Neives, Lanese 
Privott, Jillian 
Sanner, Layce 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Williams, Alexandria  

Varsity
Volleyball

Davis, Kendall 
Deitz, Claire  
Dodd, Rachel 
Gordon, Jamison 

X Harrison, Madison 
Harrison, Maggie 
Helton, Macy 
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Mason, Kirsten  
Menifee, Alexis 
Morton, Imani 
Mueller, Sarah  
Pixler, Gianna  
Quigley, Mattie 
Reynolds, Lauren 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Williams, Emilee 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Vincent 
Allison, Desmond 
Brown(Jr.), Colbert 
Chenault, Emanuel 
Coffman, Kwahlie 
Coles, Chauncey 
Garcia, Josiah 
Garrison, DooRayQuan 
Gonzales, Jackson  
Goode, Luke 
Gordon, Ryien 
Gowdy, Deashon 
Hawkins-Wright, Sir 
Howard, Garrett 
Hurt, Drake 
Landy, Matthew 
Lowe, Jason 
Oliver, Isaac 
Phillips, Ryan 
Towle, Bryce 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Avery, Lance 
Brumfield, Van 
Castillo, Carson 
Dietterick, Ethan 
Espy, Jordan 
Givens, Jalen 
Henderson, Jayden 
Hollifield, Kaeden 
Iannarelli, Thomas 
Jones, Austin 
Jones, Ethan 
Kropp, Zen 
Maxey, AJ 
Melton, Christian 
Miller, Evan 
Mitchell, Duncan 
Nichols, Alex 
Pollock, Alex 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Eggleston, Camryn 
Frese, Naomi 
Graves, Keaton 
Maxey, Annika 
Privott, Jillian 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Connor 
Bailey, Quinn 
Brown, Trey 
Busse, Braxton 
Cox, Chris  
Dunn, Camron 
Faulkner, Gavin 
Givens, Jalen 
Gonlez, Peter 
Green, Jocko 
Gross, Jack 
Hicks, Terrique 
Kennedy, Japhia 
Kennedy, Zateece 
Love, Collin 
Martin, Trenton 
Nicholson, CJ 
Parks, RJ 
Porter, Calloway 
Robeson, Brady 
Scearce, Julius 
Simpson, Kai 
Virer, JJ 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

 Byrd, Jarvis 
Bean, Montaveon 
Berry, Bryson 
Boyd, Nyrail 
Brown, Jayden 
Bush, Lincoln 
Bybee, Jaylin 
Byrd, Jarvis 
Campbell, Christian 
Chhadh, Bilal 
Crowdus, Dekel 
Fogle, Xavier 
Grundy, Trenton 
Haga, Connor 
Hart, Skylar 
Henderson, Jayden 
Jackson, DaShawn 
Joyce, Amirion 
Joyce, Nakyir 
Kenney, Jacob 
Mack, Nathan 
Martin, Hunter 
ORoy-Ford, Shemar 
Patel, Rohan 
Reid, Aidan 

Reynolds, Brendan 
X Sanders, Darius 

Scearce, Julius 
Strozier, Key 
Thompson, Rasaan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Deja 
Buckman, Haley 
Coke, Emily 
Evans, Alexis 
Gary, Aquira 
Lee, Kourtesy 
Mayes, Shania 
Parks, Kasia 
Price, Bradley 
Stanley, Kayla 
Stephens, Dayonna 
Suarez, Eva 

X Sweat, Daikerra 
Taylor, Ovyonne 

X Vires, Abby 
Wallace, Allison 
Williams, Kennedy 
Williams, Timothi 
Young, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abbott, TC 
Alaboudi, Zion 
Allen, Isaiah  
Auger, Drake 
Black, Arthur 
Burnam, Jasin 
Chenault, Antonio 
Clay, Xavier 
Coffman, Kwahlie 
Coleman, Jayden 
Commodore, Nkosi 
Cozart, Dalen 
Crute, Jayavian 
Gowdy, Deashon 
Jett, Jesse 
Kennedy, Zateece 
Leslie, Connor 
Mcluckie, Austin 
Mundy, Toby 
Neal, Darius 
Niesent, Kaiden 
Quigley, Dalton 
Strozier, Key 
Taylor, Eric 
Thornsberry, Blake 
Towle, Bryce 
Walker, Jeriah 
Warner, Romarion 
Wilson, Dalyn 
Wright, Jhai 

Wylie, Brayden 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dabney, Ryann E
Davis, Madison 
Earlywine, Morghyn D
Gill, Diamond A
Helton, Macy 
Hollingsworth, Ashanti 
Johnson, Destiny 
Jones, Shianne 
Mattingly, Sarah E
Menifee, Alexis 
Parks, Kasia 

X Robinson, Katlyn 
Van Schoyck, Krissa 
Vires, Abby 
Webb, Anna  
Wess, Skylar J

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alonso, Chris 
Altamirano, Sebastien 
Edington, Brent  
Gonzales, Jackson  
Govea, Alfredo  
Guica, Justin  
Hanieh, Malec 
Holbrook, Dillon 
Kambale, Espoir 
Lewis, Andrew  
Mapigano, Malipo 

X Melton, Christian 
Parker, Carson 
Patel, Rohan 
Phipps, James  
Suarez, Josh 
Vaughan, Michael 
Vaughan , Robert 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Amador, Areli 
Arambul, Katia 
Baffoe-Bonnie, Lisa 
Buckman, Haley 
Crain, Elizabeth 
Fisher, Julianne 
Fyffe, Hannah 
Grier, Lydia 
Johnson, Olivia 
Lopiccolo, Sophia 
Machuca, Camilla 
Marion, Erin 
Paul, Lucinda 
Purdy, Karson 
Rice, Lizzie 
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Simmons, Maggie  
Simmons, Molly 
Suarez, Cecilia  
Taylor, India 
Ward, Ali 
Whitehouse, Macey 
Witt, Isabella 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Cheek, Amayiah  
Davis, Kendall 
Dazier, Kylie 
Deitz, Claire  
Forish , Kendall 
Gordon, Jamison 
Helton, Macy 
LaPrelle, Elissa 
Menifee, Alexis 
Morton, Imani 
Pixler, Gianna  
Quigley, Mattie 
Reynolds, Lauren 

Freshman
Baseball

Adams, Connor 
Brown, Trey 
Busse, Braxton 
Dunn, Camron 
Givens, Jalen 
Gonlez, Peter 
Green, Jocko 
Gross, Jack 
Hicks, Terrique 
Kennedy, Japhia 
Kennedy, Zateece 
Love, Collin 
Martin, Trenton 
Nicholson, CJ 
Parks, RJ 
Robeson, Brady 
Scearce, Julius 
Simpson, Kai 
Virer, JJ 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Berry, Bryson 
X Boone, Artice 

Coen, Bryan 
Crowdus, Dekel 
Franklin, Derrick 
Grundy, Trenton 
Haga, Connor 
Howard, Thomas 
Jackson, DaShawn 
Johnson, Caden 
King, Michael 

Newsome, Timonte 
ORoy-Ford, Shemar 
Patel, Rohan 
Scearce, Julius 

X Smith, Zayvion 
Smothers, Stanley 
Spicer, Isaiah  
Taylor, Otrevin 
Turner, Clay 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Deja 
Brooks, Kennedy 
Buckman, Haley 
Coke, Emily 

X Garner, Jaylynn 
Gary, Aquira 
Lee, Kourtesy 
Mayes, Shania 
Parks, Kasia 
Price, Bradley 
Rothwell, Cintione 
Stephens, Dayonna 
Suarez, Eva 
Wallace, Allison 
Williams, Kennedy 
Williams, Timothi 

Freshman
Volleyball

Anderson, Emma 
Applegate, Carmen 
Cheek, Amayiah  
Fishback, Kennedi 
Forish , Kendall 
Harrison, Madison 

X Harrison, Maggie 
Hashemi, Yasamin 
Lewis, Sutton 
Oliver, Jolie 
Patterson, Tucker 
Pixler, Gianna  
Sailors, Liv 
Young, Laeney 


